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Women / 4 / LV 4 JR A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Herrera402
DGA

9.650 9.450 9.4509.150 37.700
1 5 3 2T 1 

1 

Anna Ceresoli410
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 9.650 9.2009.400 37.550
2T 1 2 8 2 

2 

Kenzie Todey406
The Rock

9.300 9.500 9.2509.100 37.150
3T 3T 4T 6T 3 

3 

Brooke Spencer409
U.S. Gold - 205

9.000 9.500 9.4509.100 37.050
7 4T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Ellie Nevarez405
The Rock

8.800 9.550 9.2509.000 36.600
9 2 6T 7T 5 

5 

Kara Lanier404
Impact

8.500 8.900 9.6509.500 36.550
11 10 1 1 6 

6 

Olivia James715
U.S. Gold - 205

8.900 9.400 9.3008.900 36.500
8 6 8T 4T 7 

7 

Annabel Roberts401
DGA

9.300 9.150 9.1008.900 36.450
4T 8 9T 9T 8 

8 

Zoey Rucker407
U.S. Gold - 205

9.200 9.100 9.1009.000 36.400
5 9 7T 10T 9 

9 

Xeila Rice408
U.S. Gold - 205

9.100 9.300 9.0008.400 35.800
6 7 11 11 10 

10 

Reagan Paben403
DGA

8.600 8.850 9.3008.500 35.250
10 11 10 5T 11 

11 
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